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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

lveco 120E19 + euro 6 + lift + BROKEN ENGINE

Opbouw
Bouwjaar

Id

Voertuigidentificatienummer

Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand

Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte
Opbouw hoogte

Beschrijving
ZCFAG1FDX02681752

Gesloten bak

2018

681752

ZCFAG1FDX02681752

4x2

2

Automaat

121.125 km

D TRsks, ...,

Diesel

Euro 6

137 kW (186 PK)
11.990 kg

4.785 kg

7.205 kg
914 cm
255 cm
727 cm
248 cm

253 cm
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